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CREWELL Volodymyr Yakymenko

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Deep sea captain
Crewell ID: 264112

Main info
Name /Surname: | Volodymyr Yakymenko

Cargo vessels

Position applied for: = Master Desired Vessel Type:
Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: = 6500 Birthday / Place of birth: = 14.11.1987 Odessa
Phones: | +380975269369 Citizenship: = Ukraine

Country of residence /

City: Odessa

E-mail: = yakymenko87@gmail.com

Viber, WhatsApp &

Messenger: Telegram Home address: @ 56a Chekalenka srt.
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Odessa
USA visa validup: | No Schengen visa valid up: | 14.11.2026
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Seaman's book AB627756 19.05.2018 Odesa 29.05.2028
International passport FF205503 14.11.2017 B-Dnistrovskiy 14.11.2027

National passport KM182668 06.12.2003 B-Dnistrovskiy

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain

Professional license 01038/2022/08 11.02.2022 Ukraine

Endorsement 11.02.2022 11.02.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/264112/

Basic Safety Training
Ship Security Officer

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

Medical fitness certificate
Yellow Fever Vaccination
Drugs and alcohol test

Covid 19 Vaccination
2doses

Liberia
Liberia

Malta

1424307

1424501

1411451

1425844

1424090

1424937

1411451

1426331

1425881

1424388

17763/2016/08

17763/2016/08

P0592

SN83

P0592

Pfizer

Seaman's book

Endorsement

Endorsement

28.01.2022

28.01.2022

31.01.2022

31.01.2022

31.01.2022

31.01.2022

29.12.2021

01.02.2022

01.02.2022

28.01.2022

11.02.2022

11.02.2022

27.02.2024

22.02.2017

27.02.2024

29.12.2021

1897738

1382802

106555

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

22.03.2024

22.03.2024

05.12.2022

28.01.2027

28.01.2027

31.01.2027

31.01.2027

31.01.2027

31.01.2027

29.12.2026

01.02.2027

01.02.2027

28.01.2027

11.02.2027

27.02.2025

22.02.2027

27.02.2025

29.12.2030

22.03.2029

11.02.2027

11.02.2027



Michelle 1 / Malta Bulk carrier / Yanmar /2574 24.05.2024 -
8414 12.11.2024
Master
Victoria Maritime Ltd Varna/Bulgaria
Santana/ Liberia General Cargo Yanmar /3310 11.03.2024 -
Vessel /10860 07.05.2024
Master
Uniship crewing Odesa/Ukraine
Michelle 1 / Malta Bulk carrier/ 1y - nmar /2574 04.06.2023 -
8414 12.12.2023
Master
Victoria Maritime Ltd Varna/Bulgaria
New Gemini / Malta General Cargo Yanmar /1750 13.08.2022 -
Vessel /5269 05.03.2023
Master
Victoria Maritime Ltd Varna/Bulgaria
- General Cargo 22.06.2021 -
New Gemini / Malta Yanmar /1750
V I d2.
Chief Officer essel /5269 07.12.2021
SC Prestige Odesa/Ukraine
- General Cargo 17.09.2020 -
New Gemini / Malta Yanmar /1750
Chief Officer Vessel /5269 14.01.2021
SC Prestige Odesa/Ukraine
New Gemini / Malta Gveer:—;reelll/gzgggo Yanmar /1750 2105'1004;22001290_
Chief Officer o
SC Prestige Odesa/Ukraine
New Gemini / Malta C\E/eer:realll/(;ggggo Yanmar /1750 2009'0096.22001189_
Chief Officer o
SC Prestige Odesa/Ukraine
Sex: male Height: 176
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 78

Maritime education:

National University "Odessa

Additional skills:

Maritime Academy"

Speciality: = Navigation

Knowledge of other
languages:

Victoria Maritime-
2 & Trading Co./
Bulgaria

Santana Maritime
Ltd./ Ukraine

Victoria Maritime-
2 & Trading Co./
Bulgaria

New Galaxy
Shipmanagement
Ltd./Bulgaria

New Galaxy
Shipmanagement
Ltd. / Ukraine

New Galaxy
Shipmanagement
Ltd.

New Galaxy
Shipmanagement
Ltd.

New Galaxy
Shipmanagement
Ltd.

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43



Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +380977649445

56a Chekalenko str. City

Kin name, Surname: | Oksana Yakymenko Kin address: .
Odesa/Ukraine

To whom it may concern. | am writing to express my interest in the position of Captain with your company. | have 12 years of
experience, including 3 years as a Captain and 9 years as a Chief Officer on General Cargo and Bulk Carrier vessels
under the flags of Malta and Liberia. Throughout my career, | have gained significant experience in navigation, crew
management, and ensuring the safety of maritime operations. | hold all necessary certifications. My primary areas of
operation have been the Black Sea and the Mediterranean Sea, which has provided me with a deep understanding of
navigation specifics, weather conditions, and port infrastructure in these regions. | have experience transporting steel
production, grain and fertilizer cargoes. | am well-versed in the loading and unloading operations, securing the cargo, and
ballasting the vessel for the safe transport of these types of goods, particularly bulk and hygroscopic fertilizers. My strengths
include effective crew leadership, ensuring smooth vessel operations, compliance with international safety standards
(SOLAS, MARPOL, ISM/ISPS Code, MLC), and the ability to address any challenging situations that may arise. | am
confident that my experience and skills would be an asset to your company. | would welcome the opportunity to discuss my
application further in an interview at your convenience. Thank you for considering my candidacy. | look forward to the
possibility of working together. Best Regards Volodymyr Yakymenko.
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