



(Application Form)

Volodymyr Yakymenko

Certified for: **Deep sea captain**

Crewell ID: 264112



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Volodymyr Yakymer	iko			
Position applied for:	Master	Master Desired Vessel Type: Cargo vessels Bulk carriers			
Minimum salary \$:	6500	Birthday / Place of birth:	14.11.1987 Odessa		
Phones:	+380975269369 Citizenship: Ukraine				
E-mail:	yakymenko87@gmail.com Country of residence / City: Odessa				
Messenger:	Viber, WhatsApp & Home address: 56a Chekalenka srt.				
English level:	Good Closest airport: Odessa				
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	14.11.2026		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book AB627756 19.05.2018 Odesa 29.05.2026					
International passport	FF205503	14.11.2017	B-Dnistrovskiy	14.11.2027	
National passport	KM182668	06.12.2003	B-Dnistrovskiy		

	Diplomas				
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Deep sea captain				
Professional license	01038/2022/08	11.02.2022	Ukraine		
Endorsement		11.02.2022		11.02.2027	

Certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue		Country of issue	Valid up		
Basic Safety Training	1424307	28.01.2022	Ukraine	28.01.2027	
Ship Security Officer	1424501	28.01.2022	Ukraine	28.01.2027	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1411451	31.01.2022	Ukraine	31.01.2027	
Advanced Fire Fighting	1425844	31.01.2022	Ukraine	31.01.2027	
Medical Care	1424090	31.01.2022	Ukraine	31.01.2027	
Medical First Aid	1424937	31.01.2022	Ukraine	31.01.2027	
Ship Carrying Dangr/hazard Cargo	1411451	29.12.2021	Ukraine	29.12.2026	
Bridge Team Management	1426331	01.02.2022	Ukraine	01.02.2027	
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	1425881	01.02.2022	Ukraine	01.02.2027	
ECDIS	1424388	28.01.2022	Ukraine	28.01.2027	
GMDSS Operator	17763/2016/08	11.02.2022	Ukraine		
GMDSS Endorsement	17763/2016/08	11.02.2022	Ukraine	11.02.2027	

Medical certificates						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Medical fitness certificate	P0592	27.02.2024	Ukraine	27.02.2025		
Yellow Fever Vaccination	SN83	22.02.2017	Ukraine	22.02.2027		
Drugs and alcohol test	P0592	27.02.2024	Ukraine	27.02.2025		
Covid 19 Vaccination 2doses	Pfizer	29.12.2021	Ukraine	29.12.2030		

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up				
Liberia Seaman's book 1897738 22.03.2024 22.03.202					
Liberia Endorsement 1382802 22.03.2024 11.02.202				11.02.2027	
Malta	Endorsement	106555	05.12.2022	11.02.2027	

Sea service (last 5 years)						
		Vessel type /			Shipowner/	

Position	Vessel Name / Flag	DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Country
Master	Michelle 1 / Malta	Bulk carrier / 8414	Yanmar / 2574	24.05.2024 - 12.11.2024	Victoria Maritime- 2 & Trading Co. /
	Vic	toria Maritime Ltd	l Varna/Bulgaria		Bulgaria
Master	Santana / Liberia	General Cargo Vessel / 10860	Yanmar/3310	11.03.2024 - 07.05.2024	Santana Maritime
	U	Jniship crewing O	desa/Ukraine		Ltd. / Ukraine
Master	Michelle 1 / Malta	Bulk carrier / 8414	Yanmar / 2574	04.06.2023 - 12.12.2023	Victoria Maritime- 2 & Trading Co./
	Vic	toria Maritime Ltd	l Varna/Bulgaria		Bulgaria
Master	New Gemini / Malta	General Cargo Vessel / 5269	Yanmar / 1750	13.08.2022 - 05.03.2023	New Galaxy Shipmanagement
	Victoria Maritime Ltd Varna/Bulgaria			Ltd. / Bulgaria	
Chief Officer	New Gemini / Malta	General Cargo Vessel / 5269	Yanmar / 1750	22.06.2021 - 07.12.2021	New Galaxy Shipmanagement
	SC Prestige Odesa/Ukraine				Ltd. / Ukraine
Chief Officer	New Gemini / Malta	General Cargo Vessel / 5269	Yanmar / 1750	17.09.2020 - 14.01.2021	New Galaxy Shipmanagement
		SC Prestige Odesa/Ukraine			Ltd.
Chief Officer	New Gemini / Malta	General Cargo Vessel / 5269	Yanmar / 1750	20.10.2019 - 15.04.2020	New Galaxy Shipmanagement
		SC Prestige Odesa/Ukraine			Ltd.
Chief Officer	New Gemini / Malta	General Cargo Vessel / 5269	Yanmar / 1750	20.09.2018 - 09.06.2019	New Galaxy Shipmanagement
		SC Prestige Ode	esa/Ukraine		Ltd.

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 176 Overall size: 52				
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 78	Shoe size: 43		

Additional info					
Maritime education: National University "Odessa Maritime Academy" Additional skills:					
Speciality: Navigation Knowledge of other languages:					
Next of Kin					

Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+380977649445
Kin name, Surname:	Oksana Yakymenko	Kin address:	56a Chekalenko str. City Odesa/Ukraine

Notes

To whom it may concern. I am writing to express my interest in the position of Captain with your company. I have 12 years of experience, including 3 years as a Captain and 9 years as a Chief Officer on General Cargo and Bulk Carrier vessels under the flags of Malta and Liberia. Throughout my career, I have gained significant experience in navigation, crew management, and ensuring the safety of maritime operations. I hold all necessary certifications. My primary areas of operation have been the Black Sea and the Mediterranean Sea, which has provided me with a deep understanding of navigation specifics, weather conditions, and port infrastructure in these regions. I have experience transporting steel production, grain and fertilizer cargoes. I am well-versed in the loading and unloading operations, securing the cargo, and ballasting the vessel for the safe transport of these types of goods, particularly bulk and hygroscopic fertilizers. My strengths include effective crew leadership, ensuring smooth vessel operations, compliance with international safety standards (SOLAS, MARPOL, ISM/ISPS Code, MLC), and the ability to address any challenging situations that may arise. I am confident that my experience and skills would be an asset to your company. I would welcome the opportunity to discuss my application further in an interview at your convenience. Thank you for considering my candidacy. Hook forward to the possibility of working together. Best Regards Volodymyr Yakymenko.